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記録 開催学校名 氏     名  （学年） 大会名 競技場順位

４×１００ｍＲ

１０傑平均

１位記録

22 年 23 年 24 年
女子

手動計時

52"2 7/3小野
小林　里葉 小島　彩華

吉田　朋未 小東　ゆい

小野市中学総体
小野大池1

3

3

2

2

55"0 7/3小野
中崎　真央 山下　萌希

前山　胡桃 小山　祐里奈

小野市中学総体
小野大池2

3

3

3

3

55"3 7/3旭丘
廣瀬　凛子 坂上　果穂

松本　朱里 井上　侑奈

小野市中学総体
小野大池3

2

3

3

3


